Position

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Student Services Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant
Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor IlI

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Other Positions Held

Academic

Development Grantee

Program Assistant

(Special)
Student Worker

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor IlI

Student Tutor I,
Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor |,
Student Tutor Il

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

Total Wages

$146,392

$146,133

$116,934

$80,592

$66,740

$40,368

$15,133

$13.617

$11,145

$10,823

$10,371

$10,081

$9,865

$7,716

$7,567

$6,913

$5,256

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,063

$47,303

$42,522

$22,625

$35,523

$7,092

$229

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$303

$0

$101



Student Tutor IlI

Student Tutor

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor |

Student Worker

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor IV

Student Tutor IlI

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor I

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

LAVC EOPS

$5,101

$4,942

$4,926

$3,115

$2,884

$1,782

$1,654

$204

$0

$90

$0

$0

$0

$66



