Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$146,392	\$42,063
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$146,133	\$47,303
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$116,934	\$42,522
Counselor	Academic Development Grantee	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$80,592	\$22,625
Student Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$66,740	\$35,523
Senior Office Assistant	Program Assistant (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$40,368	\$7,092
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$15,133	\$229
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$13,617	\$0
Student Worker	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$11,145	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$10,823	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$10,371	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$10,081	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$9,865	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$7,716	\$0
Student Tutor III	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$7,567	\$303
Student Tutor III	Student Tutor III, Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$6,913	\$0
Student Tutor III	Student Tutor I, Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$5,256	\$101

Student Tutor III	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$5,101	\$204
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$4,942	\$0
Student Tutor III	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$4,926	\$90
Student Tutor I	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$3,115	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$2,884	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$1,782	\$0
Student Tutor IV		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC EOPS	\$1,654	\$66